
AND ACTIVITY 
SCHEDULE

Ape-Gear [85]
ape-gear.com

BDJ Craft Works [67]
bdjcraftworks.com

Betty Jameson Art [24]
yourart.com/profile/betty 
jameson

Beyond Her [59]
beyondher.com

Big World Photo [73]
bigworldphoto.com

Bright Beam Goods [32]
brightbeamgoods.com

Carly Weaver [10]
carlyweaver.com

Ceramica Botanica [22]
ceramicabotanica.etsy.com

Chaos Card Company [54]
chaoscardcompany.com

ChetArt [61]
etsy.com/shop/ChetArt

Claire Sommers 
Buck Jewelry [37]
clairesommersbuck.com

Contemporary Art Jewelry [52]
jaimejofisher.com

CultGrrrl Creations [58]
cultgrrrl.com

Curious Customs [49]
curiouscustoms.com

Curious Prints [26]
curiousprints.com

davidlamplugh.com [12]
davidlamplugh.com

Deadlips Studio [8]
facebook.com/deadlipsstudio

Deadly Creative [11]
deadlycreative.com

Debbie Carroll Designs [31]
debbiecarrolldesigns.com

eleventy-five [3]
eleventy-five.com

Espacio Handmade [20]
espaciohandmade.com

Eya Claire [27]
etsy.com/shop/EyaClaire

fail [18]
failjewelry.com

fisk and fern [83]
fiskandfern.com

flat flower designs [47]
etsy.com/shop/Flat 
FlowerDesigns

Fleegal Farms Soap [50]
fleegalfarms.com

fLuxe Jewelry [39]
fluxejewelry.com

Graffiti Western [40]
fe-de-rico.com

Haley Lebeuf Jewelry [13]
haleylebeuf.com

Hell on Wheels Hand 
Crafted Jewelry [16]
hellonwheelsjewelry.com

Hello Sunday [80]
shophellosunday.com

Hemp360 [70]
hemp360.com

Hotline Ink [45]
hotlineink.com

Houndoggle Art [64]
houndoggle.com

Hunters and Collectors  
Jewelry [79]
huntersandcollectors. 
squarespace.com

Inviting, Inc. [35]
shopinviting.com

InYourBones [68]
etsy.com/shop/InYourBones

Izzy love Embellishments [71]
facebook.com/izzy
loveembellishments

JCR Work [6]
jcrwork.bigcartel.com

Jessibel Designs [5]
etsy.com/shop/jessibel

Joseph Magnano [74]
josephmagnano.com

jpear Design [48]
jpeardesign.etsy.com

koke gardens [62]
facebook.com/kokegardens

Kristen Saksa Juen [46]
saksajuen.com

Kuhdoo Soap Co. [42]
kuhdoosoap.com

Land of the Thread [41]
etsy.com/shop/Land 
OfTheThread

LemonGlaze [66]
lemonglazeceramics.com

Little Skunk Co [57]
littleskunk.com

Luna Tigre [14]
lunatigre.com

LuxCups Creative [84]
luxcups.com

M Schopper Ceramics [78]

Marvel Rose [7]

Modern Alchemy [43]
modernalchemy.storenvy.com

Monorail Studio [72]
monorailstudio.com

Monster Dance Designs [28]
monsterdancedesigns.com

Nailivic Studios [63]
etsy.com/shop/Nailivic

Nothing but a Pigeon [25]
etsy.com/shop/nothing 
butapigeon

Patricia Day 
Woven Designs [77]

Patrick Hobbie Art [8]
patrickhobbieart.com

Pelican Studio [38]
pelicanstudioaustin.com

Point Venture 
Custom Knives [55]
pvcustomknives.com

Poppy & Fern [2]
poppyandfern.com

Pretend with Poppins [34]
pretendwithpoppins.com

Rachel’s Plan Bee [36]
rachelsplanbee.com

Rhyno Clayworks [19]
etsy.com/shop/RhynoClayworks

Robo Roku [76]
roboroku.com

RockCandy LeatherWorks 
[33]
rockcandymiami.com

Saint Selkie Soap Co. [15]
saintselkie.com

Savvie Studio [23]
savviestudio.com

Silver Eagles Wood Designs [29]
silvereaglewood.com

Slantt [65]
slanttstudio.com

Slow North [30]
slownorth.com

Squidrabbit Artz [10]
squidrabbit.com

Stones Throw Studio [82]
stonesthrowstudio.com

Studio Rubiano [60]
stephanierubiano.com

Tattoos&LoveLetters [75]
tattoosloveletters.etsy.com

The Cat Farm [9]
etsy.com/shop/TheCatFarm

The Good Hippie [56]
thegoodhippie.com

the letter lounge [51]
letterlounge.net

The Plaid Pigeon [1]
etsy.com/shop/plaidpigeon

Tiny Deer Studio [53]
tinydeerstudio.com

Triple Z Threadz [21]
ZZZThreadz.com

Victrola Design [69]
etsy.com/shop/VictrolaDesign

White Fox Studio [78]
whitefoxstudio.weebly.com

White Loft [81]
ShopWhiteLoft.com

WILD AIR & CO. [44]
wildairco.etsy.com

Willow Tree Works [4]
willowtreeworks.wordpress.com

Woodarts [17]
mmallia.com

2015 C H E R R Y W O O D  A R T  F A I R  B O O T H  A R T I S T  D I R E C T O R Y

MUSIC

FAMILY FUN ACTIVITIES 
ALL WEEKEND LONG

ALL WEEKEND: Subaru’s Family Rest Area / Kids 

Art Corner | Little Artist BIG ARTIST UpCycled 

Crafts | Lumiere Tintype Photobooth | Mendez, 

Ruth Face and Body Art | Sustainable Food Center 

Sky Candy Circus Arts | The Braid Babe

SAT: Austin Pets Alive Foster Dogs 

SUN: Crafting with LiveMom

SATURDAY SUNDAY
10:15 AM Moondog School of Rock

11:00 AM Band of Griffins (Griffin HS) RIIL Chemistry

11:45 AM Michele Francis & The Aerial 
Sugar Squirrels

12:00 PM Storm Calysta Bossamania

1:00 PM The Cuckoos Mikaela Kahn

2:00 PM Wiretree Taylor & The Wild Now

3:00 PM Flamencura
Michele Francis & The Aerial 
Sugar Squirrels

3:30 PM Waking Fable Sons of Santos

EMCEES Jason Vines Dennis Campa
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1	 The Plaid Pigeon................................. Home Decor & Beauty

2	 Poppy & Fern...............................................................Jewelry

3	 eleventy-five............................................................Kids & Pets

4	 Willow Tree Works...................................................Jewelry

5	 Jessibel Designs................................................ Paper Goods

6	 JCR Work........................................................................3d Art

7	 Marvel Rose.......................................... Textiles & Accessories

8	 Deadlips Studio...........................................................Jewelry

8	 Patrick Hobbie Art....................................................Fine Art

9	 The Cat Farm..........................................................Kids & Pets

10	 Carly Weaver...............................................................Fine Art

10	 Squidrabbit Artz.................................................Printmaking

11	 Deadly Creative................................................. Photography

12	 davidlamplugh.com	��������������������������������������������������Fine Art

13	 Haley Lebeuf Jewelry	����������������������������������������������Jewelry

14	 Luna Tigre............................................ Home Decor & Beauty

15	 Saint Selkie Soap Co........................Hom	 e Decor & Beauty

16  Hell on Wheels Hand Crafted Jewelry...............Jewelry

17	 Woodarts.................................................................................3d Art

18	 fail...........................................................................................Jewelry

19	 Rhyno Clayworks........................................... Ceramics & Pottery

20	 Espacio Handmade................................... Home Decor & Beauty

21	 Triple Z Threadz......................................... Textiles & Accessories

22	 Ceramica Botanica........................................ Ceramics & Pottery

23	 Savvie Studio......................................................................Jewelry

24	 Betty Jameson Art	�����������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

25	 Nothing but a Pigeon................................ Home Decor & Beauty

26	 Curious Prints.............................................................Printmaking

27	 Eya Claire............................................................................Fine Art

28	 Monster Dance Designs.......................... Home Decor & Beauty

29	 Silver Eagles Wood Designs	��������������������������������������������3d Art

30	 Slow North................................................... Home Decor & Beauty

31	 Debbie Carroll Designs	��������������������������������������������������Fine Art

32	 Bright Beam Goods	�����������������������������������������������������Kids & Pets

33	 RockCandy LeatherWorks	�������������������������������������������Jewelry

34	 Pretend with Poppins	������������������������������������������������Kids & Pets

35	 Inviting, Inc.............................................................. Paper Goods

36	 Rachel’s Plan Bee..................................... Home Decor & Beauty

37	 Claire Sommers Buck Jewelry	���������������������������������� Jewelry

38	 Pelican Studio................................................ Ceramics & Pottery

39	 fLuxe Jewelry................................................................... Jewelry

40	 Graffiti Western	����������������������������������������������������������������� 3d Art

41	 Land of the Thread....................................Textiles & Accessories

42	 Kuhdoo Soap Co........................................ Home Decor & Beauty

43	 Modern Alchemy	������������������������������������������������������������ Jewelry

44	 Wild Air & Co.............................................Textiles & Accessories

45	 Hotline Ink..................................................................Printmaking

46	 Kristen Saksa Juen...................................... Ceramics & Pottery

47	 flat flower designs.....................................................Printmaking

48	 jpear Design.................................................... Ceramics & Pottery

49	 Curious Customs	��������������������������������������������������������������� 3d Art

50	 Fleegal Farms Soap................................. Home Decor & Beauty

51	 the letter lounge........................................................ Paper Goods

52	 Contemporary Art Jewelry	���������������������������������������� Jewelry

53	 Tiny Deer Studio	������������������������������������������������������������� Photography

54	 Chaos Card Company........................................ Textiles & Accessories

55	 Point Venture Custom Knives	�������������������������������������������������3d Art

56	 The Good Hippie................................................ Home Decor & Beauty

57	 Little Skunk Co................................................... Textiles & Accessories

58	 CultGrrrl Creations	������������������������������������������������������������Kids & Pets

59	 Beyond Her.......................................................... Home Decor & Beauty

60	 Studio Rubiano	�������������������������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

61	 ChetArt.........................................................................................Fine Art

62	 koke gardens....................................................... Home Decor & Beauty

63	 Nailivic Studios	���������������������������������������������������������������������������3d Art

64	 Houndoggle Art	��������������������������������������������������������������������Kids & Pets

65	 Slantt.............................................................................................Jewelry

66	 LemonGlaze............................................................. Ceramics & Pottery

67	 BDJ Craft Works	�������������������������������������������������������������������������3d Art

68	 InYourBones........................................................ Textiles & Accessories

69	 Victrola Design.................................................. Home Decor & Beauty

70	 Hemp360.............................................................. Home Decor & Beauty

71	 Izzy love Embellishments	������������������������������ Textiles & Accessories

72	 Monorail Studio	�����������������������������������������������������������������Printmaking

73	 Big World Photo................................................................ Photography

74	 Joseph Magnano	�����������������������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

75	 Tattoos&LoveLetters	����������������������������������������������������� Paper Goods

76	 Robo Roku............................................................ Textiles & Accessories

77	 Patricia Day Woven Designs	������������������������� Textiles & Accessories

78	 M Schopper Ceramics	������������������������������������������� Ceramics & Pottery

78	 White Fox Studio.................................................... Ceramics & Pottery

79	 Hunters and Collectors Jewelry	�������������������������������������������Jewelry

80	 Hello Sunday...........................................................................Kids & Pets

81	 White Loft................................................................................Kids & Pets

82	 Stones Throw Studio	���������������������������������������������������������������Jewelry

83	 fisk and fern..........................................................Home Decor & Beauty

84	 LuxCups Creative	����������������������������������������������������������������������Jewelry

85	 Ape-Gear..................................................................................Kids & Pets

2015 C H E R RY W O O D  A R T  F A I R  B O O T H  M A P

COMMUNITY AND ACTIVITY PARTNERS
All Weekend Subaru’s Family Rest Area/Kids Art Corner • Austin Anarchy • Latino 

Healthcare Forum • Little Artist BIG ARTIST UpCycled Crafts • Lumiere 

Tintype Photobooth • Mendez, Ruth Face and Body Art • Sustainable Food 

Center Eco Pots • Sky Candy Circus Arts • The Braid Babe

Saturday Austin Pets Alive Foster Dogs

Sunday Crafting with LiveMom • Michele Frances & The Aerial Sugar Squirrels • 

School of Rock


